
28 

29 

24 

25 

27 

26 

21 

15 

17 

1E 

No: 

AYAT 

MA SHVARA TR 

DLA NMA 

NUAKHA 

REDUBLR OAY BASANT 

RAN NAVA 

UTKAL DVAS 

GOOO FRDA Y 

BR ABEDKAR JAYANTT 

D-UFTR 

MAHABISHUBA SANKRA TVDR 

SUMMER VACATION 

MAHALA YA 

AMAS ODAY 

BAAAR SARANTSOAA 

RATHA YATRA 

BAHUDA YATRA 

D-UHA 

MOHARRUM 

NDEPENDENCE DAY 

HULANA PURNIA 

JANMASTAM 

RASA PURNIMA 

GANESH CHATURTHI 

LOCAL HOUDAY 

PUJA VACATION 

GANDHI JAYANTI 

PRATHAMASTAMI 

LISTOF IOLIDAYS-2023 
WOMEN'S COLLEGE, KIIURD A 

SATHI OSHA 
BADA OSHA 

APRIL 

JUNE 

JUNE 

JUNE 

JULY 

APRL 

APRIL 

APRIL 

MARCH 

MAY TO JUNE 

MARCH 

JANARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

MONIH 

AUGUST 

AUGUST 

OCTOBER 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBEP 

DECEMBER 

NOVEMBER 

SEPTEMABER 

NOVEMBER 

DE'EMBER 

SEPTEMBER 

TO 

DATE 

26 01 2022 

07 03 2023 

14 01 2072 

2301 2023 

18 02 2023 

30 03 2023 

07 04 20{3 

14 04 2023 

08 03 2023 

01 04 2023 

22.04.2023 

06.05.2023 

19.06.2023 

20.06.2023 

28.06.2023 

30.06.2023 

28.07.2023 

15.08.2023 

30.08.2023 

09.09.2023 

19.09 2023 

21.09 2023 

20.09.2023 

05.12.2023 

25.11 2023 

02.10.2023 

21.10.2023 
TO 
28.10.2023 

25.12.2023 

14.10.2023 

27.11.2023 

PAY 

SATUtAY 

THRU2SOAY 

SATI20AY 

TUE SDA t 

WEDNE SOAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

FRIDA Y 

FRIDA Y 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY TO 
MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDA Y 

FRIDA Y 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

TUESOAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDA Y 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY TO 
SATURDAY 

MONDA Y 

MONDAY 

TOTAL NO OF HOLIDAYS 

WEDNESDAY 01 

TUESDA Y 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

72 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

Date: 2412 2 

01 

38 (Excluding 7 
Sunday) 

01 

01 

7 DAYS 
(EXCLUDING 1 
SUNDAY) 

S0.0FDA19 

Irtespeave of Holdays, all ernployees must be present in the college on 26 01 2023 and 15.08 2023 to cbserve 
the Republic Day and the indepentence Day 

PringigCIPA 
Wonen's Colleye, Khurda 
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